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Ergebnis Teamturnier 09.02.2015

Scheriau, Steiner, Angebrandt, Utner
Eichler, Hahn, Steinwender, Tokin
D6ppes, Jelinek, Kofler, Weihs

Spiegel, Spiegel, Lindner, Lischka
Steiger, Wurmbauer, Bauer, Charkow V
Hoffmann, Safrany, Krudl, Stampf

73
68
61
42
39
17

196
176
136
48
24
24



